
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : SAUNDATTI

BAR ASSOCIATION : SAUNDATTI

TALUK : SAUNDATTI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

1 KITTUR HAMPAYYA NEELAPPA
MYS/112/73
S/0 NEELAPPA KITTUR, AT POST & TALUK; SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

2 YENAGI MOHAN BALAPPA
KAR/67/76
2475, AKSHAYA, RAM PUR EXTENSION, SAUNDATTI, BELGAM DIST
SAUNDATTI-

3 MALAGOUDAR BASAVANEPPA VIRAPPA
KAR/175/76
RAMPUR EXTN, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

4 TORAGALMATH SHANKARAYYA TIPPAYYA
KAR/299/77
AT PO: LINGARGOL SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

5 SHANKAR GOUDAR RENUKEGOUDA BASANGOUDA
KAR/290/79
NEAR COURT, CHIDAMBAR NAGAR SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

6 HIREMATH VIRUPAXAYYA VEERAYYA
KAR/354/80
3140/B, "VEERASHREE", : RAMAPUR EXTN, SAUNDATTI TQ
BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

7 LACHAMNAIKA ASHOK SATYAPPA
KAR/469/80
AT PO: HOOLI SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

8 TIGADI UMESH RAMAPPA
KAR/543/80
BANDI STREET, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

9 ELIGAR BABU MADARASAHEB
KAR/323/82
OPP: COURT BIDG, RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126
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10 TURMARI CHANDRASEKHAR GURUSHIDDAPPA
KAR/329/82
GAYATRI NISRGA, RAMPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

11 HOOLIKATTI SUBHAN BALASAB
KAR/443/82
OPP: GOVT, HOSPITAL, HANAMAGERI ONI, SAUNDATTI, DT BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

12 SHRI. KALLIGUDDI SAMAPPA VENKATAPPA
KAR/217/83
VINAYA DEEP EXTN, AREA, YARAWATTI, TQ: SAUNDATTI
DIST BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-

13 BETSURMATH BASAVARAJ VEERAYYA
KAR/342/84
PADAKI PURAM, BASAVA NILAYA SAUNDATTI, DT BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

14 HONAGEKAR BHIMAPPA SANNARINGAPPA
KAR/462/84
RAMAPUR SITE, TALUK : SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

15 YALLAREDDI SAKARADDI BASAVARADDI
KAR/436/85
SOUGANDHIPURE NEAR L, I, C, OFFICE SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

16 GOPASHETTI SHIVANAND PANCHAPPA
KAR/467/86
MANOLI, TQ: SAUNDATTI DIST BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI- 591 117

17 VAKKUND CHANDRASHEKAR BASAVARAJ
KAR/61/87
AT POST: YADWAD, GOKAK-

18 BEDSUR BASAVARAJ NINGAPPA
KAR/474/87
RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-
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19 PATIL RAMANAGOUDA SHANKARGOUDA
KAR/827/88
AT & POST: UGRAGOL SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

20 HUJARATTI CHANDRASHEKAR SOMAPPA
KAR/961/89
HOOLI AT POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591159

21 YAKKERIMATH SHIVANAND SHIVALINGAYYA
KAR/1041/89
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

22 JALIKOP SANJEEVARADDI HANUMARADDI
KAR/481/90
RAMAPUR SITE, SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

23 KARIKATTI SHIVARAYAPPA BASALINGAPPA
KAR/91/91
AT & POST; ASUNDI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

24 YARABANDI LALITHA KRISHNARADDI
KAR/135/91
SAUNDATTI, RAMAPUR SITE, GURL HOSUR, SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI-

25 HOSAMANI LAXMAN THIRTHAPPA
KAR/353/91
PATTADKALL ONI SOUDATTI AT TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

26 NIDWANI RAJASHEKHAR MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/524/92
K T S NO, 376, BALIGAR ONI, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

27 BIRADAR PATIL VEERAPPA GURAPPA
KAR/1237/92
RAMPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-
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28 HIRALINGANNAVAR MALAGOUDA MARUTIGOUDA
KAR/1239/92
AT PO: MANOLLI, SOUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

29 SHAHAPURKAR MANOHAR KALACHARYA
KAR/25/93
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

30 DODAGOUDAR CHANAGOUDA BASAVATAPPA
KAR/609/93
RAMAPUR SITE TQ: SAUNDATTI, DIST BELGUAM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

31 TARIHAL CHIDAMBAR YALLAPPA
KAR/615/93
OPP, RAJARAM TEMPLE, RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGUAM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

32 JAKATI ABDUL SAB RAJESAB
KAR/656/93
H, NO, 24434/2, DHARWAD ROAD, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

33 KALAKANNAVAR SHREESHAILAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/674/94
RAMAPUR SITE, TQ: SAUNDATTI, DIST BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

34 HADAGALI IRAPPA MALLESHAPPA
KAR/751/94
RAMAPUR SITE, GURL- HOSUR, SAUNDATTI, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

35 VATNAL MALLAPPA GADIGEPPA
KAR/397/95
SOUGANDHI PURA NEAR LIC, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI TALUK
SAUNDATTI- 591126

36 LALGE SHAMSUNDAR VAMANRAO
KAR/1139/95
C/O V, G, LALYE BAZER ROAD, TQ: SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126
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37 SONNAD MOUNESH ANNAPPA
KAR/1153/95
BALIGAR GALLI, SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

38 LOKAPUR ANAND KRISHNAJI
KAR/1155/95
KATTIGALLI, SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

39 PATTANSHETTI JAGADEESH SAVALIGAPPA
KAR/1220/95
AT PO & TQ: SAUNDATTI BELGAUM DIST, , SAUNDATTI- 591 126

40 PATIL SUNIL HANUMANTRAO
KAR/1248/95
RAMPUR EXTENSION, SAUNDATTI, YALHAPUR, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

41 DYAMANNAVAR SHANKAR KARABASAPPA
KAR/158/96
R/O MARIHAL BELGAUM TQ. & DT, , BELGAUM- 591 126

42 KANAVI GHOOLAPPA GADIGEPPA
KAR/200/97
AT RAMAPUR SITE, TQ: SAUNDATTI, DIST : BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

43 WANTMURI NIRMALA SUBHAS
KAR/276/97
C/O, R, S, BALI, BAZAR ROAD, MUNAVALLI, TQ ; SAUNDATTI
DIST BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI- 591 128

44 BELLIKATTI SHAILA SHIVAPPA
KAR/348/97
SAUNDATTI TQ & POST BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

45 NAGANUR UDAYKUMAR MAHDEVAPPA
KAR/81/98
GURLHOSUR SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 123
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46 DODAMANI GUDUSAB HUSENASAB
KAR/209/98
AT: PO, MADLUR, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 117

47 SHRI. KALAKUTRI MALLESHAPPA BHIMAPPA
KAR/453/98
AT & POST, MADLUR, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

48 MUDIGOUDAR YALLAPPAGOUDA NEELANAGOUDA
KAR/1159/98
3RD CROSS, MENSE BUILDING, SHIVANAGAR, BELGAUM, BELGAUM-

49 KUSUGAL JAGADEESH SHANKAR
KAR/1177/98
NEKAR ONI, RAMAPUR SITE, TALUK SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

50 DEVANAGANVI SURESH SHIDDALINGAPPA
KAR/1665/98
AT & PO: HOOLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

51 HADAPAD MALLIKARJUN GADIGEPPA
KAR/1730/98
AT: HARALAPUR, PO: UGARAGOL, TALUK : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

52 HUDED HANUMANTH NAGAPPA
KAR/125/99
AT& PO, ASUNDI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

53 NARI YALLAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/138/99
AT& PO, MABANUR SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 197

54 TANGAI VIJAYALAXMI SHIDDAPPA
KAR/245/99
D/0 SHIDDAPPA, RAMAPUR SITA NEAR KHADI GRAMODYOG
TARIHAL ONI, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-
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55 RAMAJAR YALLAPPA PUNDALEEKAPPA
KAR/1593/99
AT & POST: MANOLI, TALUK SAUNDATTI, BELGUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 117

56 PATIL SURESH RAMANAGOUDA
KAR/1600/99
KAGADHAL SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

57 HONNALLI MURALIDHAR AYYAPPA
KAR/1763/99
AT & POST MUNAVALLI, NEKAR ONI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 117

58 SARVI MOHAN SURESH BABU
KAR/1777/99
AT & POST : MANAVALLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 117

59 TORANAGATTI MAHANTESH IRAPPA
KAR/1778/99
AT & POST: MANAVALLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 117

60 SHRI. YADAHALLI CHINNAYYA BASAYYA
KAR/2093/99
R/O JALIKATTI, TALUK : SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

61 YALIGAR MAHAMAD MADARASHAB
KAR/2115/99
OPP, COURT PREMISES, RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

62 MUNAVALLI JAGADEESH BASAPPA
KAR/2133/99
AT & POST: HOOLI, TALUK: SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

63 NADAF ALLISAB HUSENSAB
KAR/2143/99
C/O S, B, HOOLI KATTI HANAMAGIRI ONI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-
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64 JAMADAR MAHABOOBSAB BUDDESAB
KAR/2174/99
AT & POST: TALLUR TALUK : SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

65 ANGADI BASAVARAJ SHIVAYOGAPPA
KAR/2185/99
AT : POST : KODLIWAD SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

66 SHRI. HOSAMATH MAHANTESH KARABASAYYA
KAR/2190/99
AT : POST : SHIRASANGI SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

67 SHRI. SOPIN SHIVANAND GOUDAPPA
KAR/2196/99
OPP: RENUKA TYPING CENTRE SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

68 MALLUR MALLIKARJUN SOMALINGAPPA
KAR/2237/99
KENCHALARA KOPPA PADAKI PURAM, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

69 KUMBAR HANAMANTAPPA
KAR/3285/99
RAMAPUR SITE TALUK : SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

70 DYAMANAGOUDAR MALLANAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/3345/99
AT & POST : MUNAVALLI, TALUK : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 117

71 KURI MARUTI SHIVAPPA
KAR/3352/99
AT & POST : SHIVASANGI TALUK : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-
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72 BALI RAJENDRA SADASHIV
KAR/4081/99
BAZAR ROAD, MUNAVALLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 117

73 GOUDAR IRANNA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/4144/99
AT & POST : SOPPADLA TALUK : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

74 PATTANASHETTY RAJESHWARI JAGADEESHA
KAR/4630/99
C/0 J S PATTANASHETTI, ADVOCATE
AT. RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 581 126

75 KALYAN BASAPPA MULLAL
KAR/4638/99
C/O, BANAPPANAVAR V M POST & TALUK : SAUNDATTI
RAMAPUR SITE, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

76 SHIDLINGANNAVAR FAKEERAPPA IRAPPA
KAR/4684/99
AT & POST : GURL HOSUR TALUK : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

77 SURYAVANSHI TANAJI MARUTI
KAR/146/2000
P, O, MUNAVALLI SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

78 DUNDI CHANNABASAPPA
KAR/155/2000
GADEKAR ONI PO & TQ SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

79 SMT. HOLI SHAILA SOMASHEKHAR
KAR/909/2000
AT; PO, TALLUR TQ, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

80 TURAMARI SHIVANANDA BASAPPA
KAR/1104/2000
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-
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81 KARAMALLAPPANAVAR GURUPADAPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/1370/2000
AT PO: SIDNAL, RAMDURG TQ, BELGAUM DIST, RAMDURG- 591 114

82 HIREMATH VEERAYYA KARAVEERAYYA
KAR/1443/2000
AT: PO, ASUNDI, TQ, SAUNDATTI BELGAUM DIST,
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

83 PATIL KESHANAGOUDA SHIVANAGOUDA
KAR/2389/2000
AT: PO, YARGANAVI, TQ: SOUNDATTI BELGAUM DIST,
SAUNDATTI- 591 129

84 SOGALAD MOUNESHWAR YALLAPPA
KAR/675/2001
AT: POST, SIRASANGI, SOUNDATHI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

85 CHIKKOPPA MAHANTESH SHIVABASAPPA
KAR/687/2001
S/0 SHIVABASAPPA, AT POST; HOSUR, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

86 SHRI. JAIN KHEMRAJ MULTANMALJI
KAR/1697/2001
C/O T M BHANSALI, HOSPET ONI, SAUNDATTI, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

87 JALIKATTI RAMESH BASAPPA
KAR/1859/2001
ATPO; SIRASANGI SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

88 ALADAKATTI RAJESH SHIVAPPA
KAR/2721/2001
AT PO: YARAGATTI TQ: SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591 129

89 SANGRESHKOPP SIKANDARSAB MEHABOOB SAB
KAR/3111/2001
DIVATAGERI ONI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 126
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90 JAMADAR DILEEP ABDUL HASANBEG
KAR/3323/2001
H, NO, 439/B, MADDANI ONI AT POST, YARGATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591129

91 HATTI MALLIKARJUN SHANKARAPPA
KAR/180/2002
BAZAR ROAD, AT POST: SHIRASANGI SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

92 SHABAR MOULASAB FAKRUSAB
KAR/554/2002
HAGGADDEVAR ONI, SAOUNDATTI POST & TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

93 MULLA BABU HAJARAT
KAR/1304/2002
S/0 HAJARATSAB MULLA ALI, AT; HOOLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 125

94 MUTTIN MANJUNATH NEMACHAND
KAR/1334/2002
S/0 MUTTIN NEMACHAND LOKAPPA PADAKI PURAM
SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

95 SAMBAINAMATH CHARANTAYYA VEERAYYA
KAR/1483/2002
S/0 V S SAMBAINAMATH, AT POST; HOOLI
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

96 KALI FAKEERAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/1817/2002
S/0 MALLAPPA KALI, AT & POST; HIREKUMBI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

97 PATIL BASANAGOUDA SHIDDANGOUDA
KAR/1995/2002
S/0 SHIDDANGOUDA, SHIRASANGI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126
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98 HANASI VEERAPPA VEERAPPA
KAR/2008/2002
S/0 V V HANASI, POST; MANOLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 112

99 TORAGALMATH MRUTYUNJAYA GURAYYA
KAR/433/2003
S/0 GURAYYA TIPPAYYA TORAGALMATH, AT POST; UGARAGOL
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 196

100 MADIWALAR MANTESH
KAR/456/2003
S/0 MADIWALAPPA, POST; HARALAKATTI, SOUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

101 GADEKAR PARAPPA KALLAPPA
KAR/917/2003
S/0 KALLAPPA, AT; BETSUR, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

102 HUBBALLI MAHADEVAPPA SOMAPPA
KAR/1806/2003
S/0 SOMAPPA HUBBALLI, AT & POST: HARALAKATTI
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

103 KUMKUMGAR PREMANATH LACHCHAPPA
KAR/1983/2003
S/0 LACHACHAPPA, KOLLAR ONI
AT POST & TALUK; SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

104 METI VERAPPA GADIGEAPPA
KAR/2412/2003
S/0 GADIGEPPA, SHIRASANGI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 126

105 PATIL MANJUNATHAGOUDA NAGANAGOUDA
KAR/2504/2003
S/0 N R PATIL, RAMAPUR SITE, NEAR PETROL PUMP
SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM-
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106 KODLIWAD NINGAPPA SHIVAPPA
KAR/114/2004
S/0 SHIVAPPA, SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
RAMDURG- 591 126

107 SHRI. BEELAGI MANJULA ADIVAPPA
KAR/355/2004
D/0 ADIVAPPA BEELAGI, BANDI ONI, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

108 GAJI FAKEERAPPA YALLAPPA
KAR/405/2004
S/0 YALLAPPA F GAJI, HOOLIKATTI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

109 UMESH SHANKARGOUDA ABBIGERI
KAR/409/2004
S/0 SHANKAR GOUDA PATIL, CHULAKI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

110 MEHABOOBA KASHIMSAB KITTUR
KAR/424/2004
C/0 A H NADAF, RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

111 AKKANAGOUDAR HANAMANTHGOUDA PARVATGOUDA
KAR/500/2004
S/0 P R AKKANAGOUDAR, KALADGI STREET SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

112 BETSURMATH ANAND VEERAYYA
KAR/1433/2004
S/0 V P BETSURMATH, BASAVA NILAYA, PADAKI PURAM
SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

113 WANTMURI MURUGHENDRA SUBHAS
KAR/2243/2004
S/0 S K WANTAMURI, BAZAR ROAD, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126
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114 SMT. KANAVI VANAJAKSHI BASAVARAJ
KAR/3787/2004
D/0 BASAVARAJ B KANAVI, CHINIWALAR ONI, SAUNDATTI POST
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

115 CHINIWALAR RACHAPPA RUDRAPPA
KAR/3790/2004
S/0 RUDRAPPA, NO, 1854, CHINIWALAR STREET, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

116 KANAVI HANAMANTH GADIGEPPA
KAR/20/2005
S/0 GADIGEPPA, AT & POST; SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

117 SOGI NAGAPPA VEERABHADRAPPA
KAR/447/2005
S/0 V M SOGI, BASAVA SADAN EXTENSION
VEERESWAR NILAYA, SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

118 AGASHI PRAKASH RAMACHANDRA
KAR/465/2005
S/0 R G AGASHI, NEAR KATKAL BANK, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

119 MORAB VEERAPPA KALLAPPA
KAR/532/2005
S/0 KALLAPPA MORAB, SHIRASANGI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

120 JAINAR CHANDRAPPA NEMANNA
KAR/1956/2005
S/0 NEMANNA M JAINAR, DHADERKOPPA, SAVADATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 110

121 KAMPLI SHAMBULINGAPPA SOMALINGAPPA
KAR/2271/2005
NO. 2426/A - 23, SOUGHANDHIPUR AT & POST : SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI
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122 ARWAL ANNAPURNA KRISHNA
KAR/2367/2005
C/O M M HANASI VIDYA NIVAS, GANDHINAGAR
AT & POST MUNAVALLI, TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 0

123 BASAVARAJ. S. KABBUR
KAR/2799/2005
S/O. SHRISHAIL, AT & POST; KARIKATTI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

124 HIREMATH SHIDDAYYA SHANTAVEERAYYA
KAR/113/2006
C/ V V HIREMATH, ADVOCATE, NO. 3140/B, KRIDANGAN ROAD
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

125 HIREGOUDAR SHANKARGOUDA RAMANAGOUDA
KAR/705/2006
S/0 RAMANAGOUDA, UGARGOEL POST, SOUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

126 PRAKASH G F
KAR/747/2006
S/0 FAKKIRAPPA H TALAWAR, HIREKUMBI POST
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

127 MANE SHIVAJI SHANKAR
KAR/942/2006
S/0 SHANKAR BABANNA MANE, MANOLI POST
SAVADATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

128 SALI IRAPPA VEERABADRAPPA
KAR/953/2006
S/0 VEERABHADRAPPA I SALI, HARUGOPPA POST
SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

129 MARADABUDAKIN NAGESH NINGAPPA
KAR/1148/2006
S/0 NINGAPPA MARADABUDAKIN, AT & POST; MUNAVALLI
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI
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130 SHRI. JOGER BHIMAPPA TIPPANNA
KAR/2591/2006
S/0 TIPPANNA, AT & POST; BASARAGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 117

131 ADAVI MALLIKARJUN SATYAPPA
KAR/2890/2006
S/0 SATYAPPA, SHINDOGI POST, SAVADATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 117

132 VANTI ALLHABHAKSH MALIKSAB
KAR/3105/2006
S/0 MALIKSAB, SHIRASANGI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

133 NADAF RAFIQ MOULASAB
KAR/3199/2006
C/0 S B HOOLIKATTI, ADVOCATE, HANAMGERI ONI
SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

134 HANAGOJI VINOD YALLAPPA
KAR/4246/2006
C/0 Y Y HANAGOJI, RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

135 BANKAPUR AFROJBEGUM ABDUL LATIF
KAR/381/2007
D/0 ABDUL LATIF, DIVATAGERI GALLI, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

136 PATTANASHETTI BASAVARAJ CHANDRAKANT
KAR/408/2007
S/0 PATTANASHETTI CHANDRAKANT, CHIDAMBARA NAGAR
SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

137 MUTTAGI RAVICHANDRA BALAPPA
KAR/425/2007
S/0 BALAPPA, RAMAPURE SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI
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138 MUTTAGI CHANDRAKANT SHRISHAILAPPA
KAR/429/2007
S/0 SHRISHAILAPPA S MUTTAGI, RAMAPUR SITE
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

139 GOUDAPPANAVAR SHRIKANTA BASAVARAJ
KAR/583/2007
S/0 BASAVARAJ GOUDAPPANAVAR, HOOLIKATTI POST
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

140 NAVALANNAVAR UMESH IRAPPA
KAR/1246/2007
S/0 NAVALANNAVAR I BASAPPA, SAUNDATTI POST & TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

141 MANAGAON SUNITA SHANKAR
KAR/1304/2007
D/0 SHANKAR D MANAGAON, BEHIND POLICE QUARTERS
SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

142 MUNAVALLI VINAYAK SHIVAPPA
KAR/1418/2007
S/0 SHIVAPPA P MUNAVALLI
SHIRASANGI POST SAVADATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI

143 SHAHAPUR MUSTAKALI MAHAMMADGORI
KAR/2961/2007
S/0 MAHAMMADGORI, MADINA STREET, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 126

144 PUJAR RAGHAVENDRA VENKAPPA
KAR/3914/2007
S/0 VENKANNA PUJAR, SRI RAMASWAMY KRUPA NILAYA
RAMPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

145 KALAPPANAVAR SURESH SIDLAPPA
KAR/4197/2007
S/0 SIDLAPPA, UGARGOL POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591 110
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146 KARADAGI SHIVAPPA RAMAPPA
KAR/424/2008
S/0 RAMAPPA V KARADAGI, MAHASHIVA GURL HOSUR
RAMPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591 126

147 GIRIJANNAVAR SACHIN SUMANT
KAR/799/2008
S/0 SUMANT VITHAL GIRIJANNAVAR, HAGGADEVAR ONI
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

148 KAWALI SUBHAS RUDRAPPA
KAR/1025/2008
S/0 RUDRAPPA G KAWALI, MUNAVALLI POST
SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI

149 NAYKAR NAYKAPPA SHIVARAYAPPA
KAR/1272/2008
S/0 SHIVARAYAPPA T NAYKAR, AT; YARAGANVI
MADAMAGERI POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI

150 SHIRUR GURUNATH SOMAPPA
KAR/2544/2008
RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

151 PANCHENAVAR MALLIKARJUN SHIDDAPPA
KAR/3050/2008
SHIRASANGI POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

152 SONDOOR SANJEEVKUMAR PRABHAKAR
KAR/3067/2008
SHIRASANGI POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

153 CHURIKHAN DAWALSAB MODINSAB
KAR/3096/2008
HAGGADEVAR ONI SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126
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154 PASTE YASHAWANT
KAR/3298/2008
MANOLI GANDHI NAGAR, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BEGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591117

155 PUJARI VEENA BHIMAYYA
KAR/160/2009
C/0 V S GURAV, SADASHIV NILAYA, K S R T C COLONY,
BAGALKOT ROAD, BIJAPUR-

156 SHIRENNAVAR MALLIKARJUN BASAPPA
KAR/210/2009
AT & POST-HOSUR TQ- SAUNDATTI, DIST- BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-

157 AGASIMANI RAGHAVENDRA GANGAPPA
KAR/285/2009
S/0 G H AGASIMANI, RAMPUR SITE, SOUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SOUNDATTI-

158 HEBBALLI SHIDDESH MALLIKARJUN
KAR/691/2009
AT & PST, HIREVLLIGERI TALUK, SAVADATTI, DISTRICT, BELGAUM
SAVADATTI-

159 HUCHANNAVAR MADHURI KENCHAPP
KAR/692/2009
AT/POST YADWAD DHARWAD TQ., DHARWAD- 581206

160 PATIL RAMANAGOUDA PARAGOUDA
KAR/830/2009
AT- GOVANAKOPP, (KS ), POST- AKKISAGAR, SOUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SOUNDATTI- 591129

161 MANAGAVA PRAVEENKUMAR SHANKAR
KAR/835/2009
P.S. MANAGAVA
BEHIND POLICE QUATERS DHARWAD ROAD SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591126

162 GADEKAR UMESH BASAVANNEPPA
KAR/851/2009
R/O HOOLI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126
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163 ULLEGADDI SANTOSH BASAVANEPP
KAR/858/2009
AT & POST, HOSUR SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591111

164 BHARATI NAGESHKUMAR HOSAMANI
KAR/871/2009
PLOT NO. 22, BASAVANAGAR, ILKAL TQ, BAGALKOT DIST
HUNGUND- 587125

165 ALADAKATTI MAHADEV KENCHAPPA
KAR/1273/2009
S/0 K D ALADAKATTI, AT; BUDIGOPPA, NUGGANATTI POST
SAVADATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAVADATTI- 591119

166 DOLLIN PUNDALEEKAPPA NINGAPPA
KAR/1811/2009
RAMAPUR SITE HADAGLI ONI SAUNDATTI SAUNDATTI N TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

167 NAGANUR HARISH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/2448/2009
NO. 3112, RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI -

168 ANGADI MAHABOOBALI ABDULGAFAR
KAR/2970/2009
BEHIND GRAMODYOG, BESIDE KAREMMA TEMPLE, RAMAPUR SITE
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI - 591126

169 BHOVI NAGAPPA BASAPPPA
KAR/3160/2009
R/O. SHIRASANGI, AT & POST: SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

170 KUMBARI SHANKAR NAGAPPA
KAR/118/2010
NEAR BASAVESWAR TEMPLE, GURLAHOSUR, TALUK: SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI - 591126
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171 NEELAPPANAVAR SURESH MAHADEVAPPA
KAR/257/2010
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

172 PAWADEPPANAVAR SHIDLINGAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/267/2010
H.NO.94, MIG K.H.B. COLONY, SHIDDESHWARA TEMPLE KANABARGI
BELAGAVI- 590015

173 KALLIMATH VEERAYYA RACHAYYA
KAR/310/2010
AT ; BASARAGI, POST ; ARTAGAL, SAWADATHI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAWADATHI-

174 CHINIWALAR SATISH RACHAPPA
KAR/413/2010
CHINIWALAR ONI, AT & POST: SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

175 SHIRAHATTIMATH SHIVALINGAYYA VIRUPAXAYYA
KAR/420/2010
H.NO. 2484/4A, BEHIND CHIDAMBAR TEMPLE, IIND CROSS
RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAVADATTI- 591126

176 DEVALAPUR SURESH SOMAPPA
KAR/421/2010
AT & POST: ASUNDI, SAVADATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAVADATTI- 591126

177 TYAPI MALLIKARJUN LAXMAPPA
KAR/1256/2010
AT&POST;: ARTAGAL, TALUK: SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591117

178 MENASHINAKAI FAKEERAPPA KALLAPPA
KAR/1328/2010
MENASAHINAKI SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
SAUNDATTI -

Page 21 of 31



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : SAUNDATTI

BAR ASSOCIATION : SAUNDATTI

TALUK : SAUNDATTI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

179 KARADAGI MAYUR
KAR/1697/2010
C/O. S.R. KARADAGI, RAMAPURA SITE, RAMNIVAS, SAUNDATTI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

180 MANAGAON ARUNKUMAR SHANKAR
KAR/2289/2010
BEHIND POLICE QUARTERS, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI - 591126

181 ALAGODI SHIVAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/2335/2010
SHIRASANGI POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAVADATTI-

182 BUDIHAL JAGADEESH CHANNAPPA
KAR/2518/2010
HOSUR POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, , BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591111

183 SHRI. TURAMARI NINGAPPA SHANKAREPPA
KAR/3749/2010
RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

184 TOTAGI RENUKA PRAKASH
KAR/238/2011
GIRIJANNAVAR ONI SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

185 RANGANAGOUDA NINGANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/406/2011
S/O PATIL N B, H NO - 3171/1 NEKAR STREET
GURLHOSUR AT & POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

186 NEELANNAVAR MANJUNATHA GURAPPA
KAR/504/2011
R/A. HOOLI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SOUNDATTI- 591126
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187 SHRI. MORABAD RAJU SOMALINGAPPA
KAR/1166/2011
C/O. C.N. KURTAKOTI, AT & POST: BYAHATTI, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, HUBLI-

188 MALLIKARJUN HANASI
KAR/2116/2011
MUNAVALLI AT & POST SAVADATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAVADATTI- 591117

189 SHRI. MUNAVALLI VIVEK RAYAPPA
KAR/2752/2011
KUMBAR STREET, SAUNDATTI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

190 BAWAKHAN RIYAZAHAMED HASANASAB
KAR/14/2012
HIREMATH CHALLA NEAR VRCE SCHOOL, RAMAPUR SITE
SAUNDATTI BELAGUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

191 YATTINAMATH CHANNABASAYYA SHIVANAND
KAR/291/2012
AT & POST: SHIRASANGI, SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAVADATTI-

192 HUMBI RAJU VEERASASAPPA
KAR/575/2012
R/O KALLAPUR POST SHIRASANGI SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

193 HASILKAR VENKATESH
KAR/1848/2012
MUNAVALLI AT & POST SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591117

194 KATTEKAR GENAPPA KAREPPA
KAR/393/2013
AT - KATRAL POST - BADLI SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-
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195 DIWAKAR YALIGAR
KAR/1142/2013
AT : POST : SANGRESAKOOPPA SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI -

196 SHIRASANGI VIRESH SHIVAPUTRAPPA
KAR/1232/2013
BEHIND NADAF OIL MILL RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

197 SHAHAPOORKAR VISHWANATH
KAR/1241/2013
AT PO : SHIRASANGI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

198 SHRIVATS S MUNAVALLI
KAR/1250/2013
KATTI ONI, H. NO. 1418 SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591126

199 GORAVANAKOLLA MAILAREPPA
KAR/1317/2013
AT:POST : HANCHINAL SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

200 PRASHANT NEGUR
KAR/1453/2013
AT - ASUNDI SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SOUNDATTI- 591126

201 ANGADI MAHESH
KAR/1574/2013
AT & PSOT - RAMAPUR SITE SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

202 TIGADI BASAVARAJ YALLAPPA
KAR/1706/2013
BANDI ONI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

203 JAYASHREE H PUJAR
KAR/2287/2013
AT - HOOLI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-
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204 ABDULRAHIMAN M BHAGOJIKOPP
KAR/2545/2013
BEVEENKATTI ONI, SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI-

205 DAVALSAB HAWALDAR
KAR/528/2014
RAMAPURSITE, SOUNDATTI, TQ. SOUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST
SOUNDATTI- 591126

206 SANNANINGAPPA F PACHCHINAVAR
KAR/951/2014
AT/P MADLUR TQ. SAUNDATTI, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591117

207 GORISAB D SHINDOGI
KAR/960/2014
AT/PO MADLUR, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591117

208 ADAMAKHAN A PATHAN
KAR/963/2014
AT POST MUNAVALLI TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-

209 SHIVASHANKAR JAMBUNAVAR
KAR/1001/2014
NEAR BASAVESWAR TEMPLE, RANAPUR SITE, SOUNDATTI TQ
BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591126

210 SAVITRI SHIBARAGATTI
KAR/1038/2014
C/O ANASUYA M KITADAL, ADVOCATE, SHRINIDHI
BEHIND POLICE QUARTERS, SAUNDATTI TQ. BELGAUM DIST, DHARWAD-

211 SANGOLLI SURESHBABU BASAPPA
KAR/1680/2014
AT & POST ASUNDI SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-

212 SAYYED PENDARI
KAR/138/2015
A/P SAUNDATTI TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-

213 SHRI. SHIGGAVI CHANDRU GANGAPPA
KAR/171/2015
AKKI ONI, SAUNDATTI, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-
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214 ASLAM B BAWAKHAN
KAR/721/2015
NEAR MAKKA MASJID, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI- 591126

215 BASANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/1143/2015
AT/PO HALAKI TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591119

216 SUBHASGOUDA GEEDIGOUDRA
KAR/1647/2015
AT/POST MUNAVALLI TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM -591117

217 SANGAMESH SAMPAGAON
KAR/2196/2015
AT: HITTANAGI POST. SUTAGATTI, TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591126

218 SHRI. BADIGER PRAMOD KALAPPA
KAR/2367/2015
H.NO. 2476, DIXIT GALLI, CHIDAMBAR NAGAR, RAMPUR SITE
SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI-

219 MUDAKAPPA GUNDLUR
KAR/711/2016
C/O MARUTI M GUNDLUR MEDAR ONI MUNAVALLI, TQ. SAUNDATTI
DIST. BELGAUM, SAUNDATTI- 591117

220 SHRI. MANJUNATH MALLAD
KAR/923/2016
AT/PO BETASUR TQ. SAUMDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM
SAUNDATTI- 591126

221 SHRI. AJIT KHANAGAVI
KAR/928/2016
# 9, GOUDRA ONI BADLI, TQ. SAUNDATTI, DIST. BELGAUM

222 MANJUNATH KURI
KAR/1174/2016
BETASUR POST, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, SAUNDATTI-
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223 SHRI. TALAWAR BASAVARAJ LAXMAN
KAR/375/2017
RAMAPURA SYIAT SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591126

224 PANCHAPPA MEGEPPA MAGEPPAGOL
KAR/2090/2017
AT & POST MUNAVALLI SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
SOUNDATTI-

225 SHRI. BENACHINAMARADIMATH MURAGHENDRA
KAR/2232/2017
MUNAVALLI POST, ( CHANDRASHEKAR ONI) SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAVI DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591117

226 BASAVARAJ GOKAK
KAR/842/2018
A/P MUNAVALLI, KUMBAR ONI, SAUNDATTI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591117

227 KARTHIK SHANKARGOUDAR R
KAR/1708/2018
SONASHREE CHIDAMBAR NAGAR SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAVI DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

228 SHRI. JAVEED M TAMBOLI
KAR/917/2019
AT KALLAPUR, SHIRASANGI POST, SAUNDATTI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

229 SMT. SHIVALEELA SHIRUR
KAR/1255/2019
NEAR RAJARAM TEMPLE, RAMAPUR SIDE SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELGAVI DISTRICT, SAUNDATTI- 591126

230 SHRI. GOPASHETTI PARAG BASAVARAJ
KAR/1314/2019
AT/POST MANAVALLI, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591117

231 SMT. PRATIBHA UPPAR
KAR/1431/2019
PAWAR ONI RAMAPUR SITE, , SAUNDATTI- 591126
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232 SHRI. ASHEEF JANGLISABANAVAR
KAR/1651/2019
AT KURUVINAKOPPA SAUNDATTI P/TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

233 SHRI. MABUSUBANI DODAMANI
KAR/2354/2019
A/P BHANDARAHALLI, SAUNDATTI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591117

234 SHRI. FAKEERAPPA HATTI
KAR/2382/2019
AT & POST - MABANUR SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

235 SHRI. SIDDAPPA VITTAL MALAKKANAVAR
KAR/2393/2019
AT & POST - MABANUR SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591117

236 SHRI. MAHADEVAPPA NARAGUND
KAR/427/2020
AT & POST - CHACHADI SAUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI- 591102

237 SHRI. MANJUNATH NANDENNAVAR
KAR/550/2020
# 417, SHALAVADIYAVAR ONI, HOLLIKATTI, SAUNDATTI TQ
BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591126

238 SHRI. POOJA HOLI
KAR/763/2021
857/B BENAKATTI ONI TALLUR TALUK SAVADATTI BELGAUM 591117

239 SHRI. VINAY MAHADEVAPPA SHINTRI
KAR/1213/2021
104 SHINTRI ONI BADLI TQ SAVADATTI DIST BELAGAVI

240 SHRI. SHIVANAND M BHARAMAGOUDAR
KAR/1850/2021
AT/POST BELAWADI, BAILAHONGAL TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
BAILAHONGAL- 591104
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241 MUBISIRIN HUSENSAB PATARADAR
KAR/2114/2021
MUBISIRIN H PATARADAR VIVEKANAND NAGAR BEHIND GOVT HOSPITAL ATP -
YARAGATTI TQ- SOUDATTI DIST- BELAGAVI PIN - 591129

242 SHRI. MANJUNATH KHANAGAVI
KAR/2443/2021
MANJUNATH KHANAGAVI KHANAGAVI ONI AT PO BADLI TQ SAVADATTI DIST
BELAGAVI PIN 591111

243 KRASHNAPPA GUDAGOPPA
KAR/3129/2021
AT POST ARTAGAL SAVADATTIBELGAUM-591117

244 SHRI. VINAYAK VIJAYKUMAR ANGADI
KAR/754/2022
SHIVA BASU NAGAR GOKAK MILL SAUNDATTI, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
SAUNDATTI-

245 SHRI. ASHOK HATTI
KAR/980/2022
AT/POST KARIKATTISAUNDATTI TQ., BELAGAVI

246 SHIVANAND CHIKKUMBI
KAR/982/2022
AT SHIVASANGI SAUNDATTI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

247 SHRI. SAGAR PATTANASHETTI
KAR/3372/2022
951 SULAKATTI AGASI ONI MANOLLI TQ SOUDATTI DIST BELGAUM 591117

248 SHRI. ULLAS U DODDAMANI
KAR/5183/2022
OPP APMC, # 2135/10A/3 SAUNDATTI (RURAL), BELAGAVI DIST
SAUNDATTI- 591126

249 SHRI. SACHIN YALLARADDI
KAR/1481/2023
#2426A/11, NEAR SAI MANDIR SOUGHANDHIPUR, SAUNDATTI
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591126
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250 NIRANJAN MALLUR
KAR/3956/2023
S/O FAKIRAVVA KELAGARI COURT COMPOUND HARAPANAHALLI
VIJAYANAGAR DIST, HARAPANAHALLI-

251 JASMIN SANGRESHKOPPA
KAR/4049/2023
DIVATAGERI ONI, SAUNDATTI, BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591126

252 SHRI. SHIVAJI BEVINAGIDAD
KAR/4177/2023
AT/P-HANCHINAL, SAVANDATTI(TQ)BELAGAVI(DIST)

253 NAGARAJ HORATTI
KAR/5430/2023
A/P BENAKAHATTI YARAGATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591117

254 UMESH ALAGODI
KAR/78/2024
# 26, PARAMASHIVA AT/POST UGARGOL, SAUNDATTI TQ
BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591110

255 SHREELAXMI PATTANASHETTI
KAR/1368/2024
SAI NAGAR MUNAVALLI SAVADATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI DIST
BELAGAVI- 591117

256 ANAND ENAGI
KAR/1549/2024
2484/4, DIXIT STREET, RAMAPUR SITE, SAUNDATTI TQ
BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591126

257 EKALAVYA MARUTI NAIKAR
KAR/1704/2024
AT/P HIREBUDANUR SAVADATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI-

258 RAGHAVENDRAKUMAR S BHOVI
KAR/2783/2024
AMBIGERE ONI, RAMAPURA SITE, SOUNDATTI(TQ)
BELAGAVI- 591126
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259 MEGHA NINGAPPA BANNIBAGI
KAR/4725/2024
D/O NINGAPPA, AT HIREBUDANOOR, MURGOD POST, SAUNDATTI TQ
BELAGAVI DIST, SAUNDATTI- 591119

260 ABHISHEK PAVADASHETTAR
KAR/4952/2024
# 315, ASUNDI SAUNDATTI (TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591126

261 SUSHMA S RENAKEGOUDRA
KAR/5279/2024
A/P; UGARAGOL SAVADATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591110

262 SAHANA SANGRESHI
KAR/5732/2024
KURUBAR ONI, AT / CHIKKUMBI, SAUNDATTI, BELAGAVI-

263 JYOTI VIRAPAYYANAVARAMATH
KAR/348/2025
NEAR DANAMMA TEMPLE, MANOLI, SAVADATTI(TQ)
BELAGAVI- 591117

264 RUKMAVVA METI
KAR/538/2025
SAVADATTI (P) SAVADATTI(TQ), BELAGAVI- 591126

265 VIKAS K KALAL
KAR/1755/2025
SHRI RENUKA NILAYA, NEAR LINGARAJA HIGH SCHOOK
GOVT HOSPITAL ROAD KALLUPUR POST, SAUNDATTI TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT -591126
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